Certificate no: Page 1 of 1

PRJ11100410930/3



## Welding Consumables Annual Re- Approval Certificate

	Approvat Columbate	
Date	Office	
22 May 2023	Rotterdam, Neth.	
This certificate is issued to Certilas Nederland B.V. Huissen, The Netherlands		

The undermentioned welding consumables supplied by the company named above have been approved for a further year ending 4 May 2024 with the grading shown.

Trade Name	Secti		Grading	
Ceweld S2 / FL 188	4		D B 3YM NR NA	
Ceweld S2 / FL 188	4	[	D B 3YT NR 20	
				Lloyd's Register
			R. J. van Iersel Rotterdam Office	- negoto

R.J. van Iersel Lloyd's Register EMEA Surveyor to Lloyd's Register EMEA

a member of Lloyd's Register Group Limited

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.